149
AN
G
LE
LEVELNIC
PRECISION
LEVEL
ANGLE
LEVEL
PROTRA
CTOR
Order No. Model No. Type Bubble tube Length
（mm）
Height
（mm）
Thickness
（mm） Weight
111212 ALS-300
- Horizontal ・Verical ・45°
300
56 25
194g
111213 ALS-380 380 234g
111214 ALS-450 450 270g
111215 ALS-600 600 345g
111216 ALS-900 900 492g
111200 ALM-150
With magnet
Horizontal 150 164g
111201 ALM-230 Horizontal ・Verical 230 220g
111202 ALM-300
Horizontal ・Verical ・45°
300 340g
111203 ALM-380 380 380g
111204 ALM-450 450 410g
111205 ALM-600 600 500g
Order No. Model No. Dimensions
H × W × T（mm） Weight
011022 LP-360 130 ×125 × 25 400g
Welding, etc.